
 
 

 
Policemen’s Annuity and Benefit Fund of Chicago 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

  Fax Number Phone Number Email 
Main Office  (312) 726-3216 (312) 744-3891   

        

Retirement Applications     
General   (312) 235-4596 applications@chipabf.org 

Jackie Robinson Mgr Benefits Counselor (312) 676-0427 jrobinson@chipabf.org 

Angela Curtis Counselor/Ins. Coordinator (312) 676-0417 acurtis@chipabf.org 

Tina Miller Counselor (312)676-0425 tmiller@chipabf.org 

Benefit Calculations       
General   (312) 235-4597 benefits@chipabf.org 

Adriana Kiretyan Mgr Benefits Analyst (312) 676-0420 akiretyan@chipabf.org 

Makenna Galui Benefits Analyst (312) 676-0418 mgalui@chipabf.org 

Peter Kim 
 

Benefits Analyst/ Pension 
Computer System Assoc. 

(312) 676-0422 
 

pkim@chipabf.org 
 

Juan Martinez Benefits Analyst (312) 676-0421 jmartinez@chipabf.org 
Benefit Payments       
General   (312) 235-4595 payments@chipabf.org 

Joe Kosman Mgr Benefits Payments (312) 676-0419 jkosman@chipabf.org 

Ilja Clark Benefits Payments Asst (312) 676-0400 iclark@chipabf.org 

Disability       
Bob Crawford Disability Manager (312) 676-0428 bob@chipabf.org 

Benefits & QILDRO       
Kay Hylton Benefits Manager (312) 676-0413 kay@chipabf.org 

Health Insurance       
Angela Curtis Counselor/Ins. Coordinator (312) 676-0417 acurtis@chipabf.org 

Administration       
Kevin Reichart Executive Director (312) 676-0424 kreichart@chipabf.org 

Detailed Trustees       
Brock Merck Trustee (312) 676-0401 bmerck@chipabf.org 

Michael Stiscak Fund President (312) 676-0402 mstiscak@chipabf.org 
IT       
Richie Muhlbacher Network Admin (312) 676-0411 richm@chipabf.org 

Finance       
Kevin Reichart Comptroller (312) 676-0424 kreichart@chipabf.org 

Ivan Rogic Assistant Comptroller (312) 676-0423 irogic@chipabf.org 
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